
AUDAX GRAN SASSO

REGOLARITA' 2023

L'AQUILA 24 GIUGNO

CLASSIFICA SQUADRE

Pos. Vespa Club Pilota Penalità
Totale 

Penalità
Punti 

LAZZARA SALVATORE 80

CALZA' TOMAS 113

FALAI LEONARDO 190

NORBIS MAURIZIO 88

MAFEZZONI GABRIELE 172

ARDOLFI SIMONE 178

GIACOMINI NICOLA 80

COSTANZO GIUSEPPE 129

MACCANELLI OSCAR 273

ORLANDINI ROBERTO 170

SCATOLA ROBERTO 269

CAGNI GABRIELE 293

CERUTTI MASSIMILIANO 98

MERLO GIAN MICHELE 132

GRIBAUDO FABIO 647

GIUBELLO GIANCARLO 115

IEMBO ANTONIO 281

DELFINI LUCA 536

CAIAZZO MARCO 181

ZAMBALDO MIRKO 322

MOROSIN ANDREA 520

DE CAROLIS ROBERTO 270

LANZONE IVANO 363

RIZZATO DIEGO 404

MARINELLI CRISTIAN 264

MARINELLI GIANLUCA 450

PALAZZETTI ORIETTA 583

LOMBARDELLI RICCARDO 120

LOMBARDELLI DIEGO 582

CESELLI FRANCESCO 597

ANGELETTI GABRIELE 515

BELLEGGIA TIBERIO 584

DEL BELLO AMEDEO 590

IOMMI GIORGIO 641

1 ROVERETO 383 25

2 CHIARI 438 20

5 IVREA 877 11

3 PISOGNE 482 16

4 MONTECCHIO E. 732 13

6 MANTOVA 932 10

7 VERONA 1023 9

8 LE FERRIERE 1037 8

9 CANALE M. 1297 7

10 MACERATA 1299 6

11SANT'ELPIDIO A MARE 1689 5

12 RECANATI 1960 4



ELISEI PAOLO 657

SCARPONI SAVERIO 662

CONDINA MARSEL 784

PUNGITORE GIOVANNI 808

FRIJIA ANTONIO 852

DEL BIANCO GIACOMO 387

BARTOLINI LORENZO 966

MADDOLONI LUIGI 1123

AMICHETTI BRUNO 956

SABBATINI FABIO 1006

BUCCIARELLI STEFANO 1249

12 RECANATI 1960 4

13ACCONIA DI CURINGA 2444 3

15 ANCONA 3211 1

MORCIANO DI R. 214 2476



AUDAX GRAN SASSO

REGOLARITA' 2023

L'AQUILA 24 GIUGNO

CLASSIFICA FARO BASSO
Pos PILOTA VESPA CLUB PENALITA' PUNTI 

TOTALE CAMP

1 NORBIS MAURIZIO CHIARI 88 25

2 COSTANZO GIUSEPPE PISOGNE 129 20

3 ARDOLFI SIMONE CHIARI 178 16

4 DENCI ALBERTO AREZZO 237 13

5 BETTINI MARCO CESENA 243 11

6 RIZZATO DIEGO LE FERRIERE 404 10

7 PALINI DAVIDE COCCAGLIO 436 9

8 MORETTI ROBERTO CHIARI 469 8

9 RICCI MARCO AREZZO 503 7

10 ANGELETTI GABRIELE SANT'ELPIDIO A MARE 515 6

11 DELFINI LUCA MANTOVA 536 5

12 BETTINESCHI ETTORE FRASCATI 606 4

13 CONDINA MARSEL ACCONIA DI CURINGA 784 3

14 MARCHIONI VITTORIO BOLOGNA 1073 2

15 CAMMARANO FABIO MERANO 1408 1

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0

36 0

37 0



38 0

39 0

40 0



AUDAX GRAN SASSO

REGOLARITA' 2023

L'AQUILA 24 GIUGNO 

CLASSIFICA VINTAGE
Pos PILOTA VESPA CLUB PENALITA' PUNTI 

TOTALE CAMP

1 CERUTTI MASSIMILIANO IVREA 98 25

2 SERVA EMANUELA MILANO 126 20

3 MERLO GIAN MICHELE IVREA 132 16

4 FALAI LEONARDO ROVERETO 190 13

5 TUBINI FRANCESCO PESCANTINA 262 11

6 MARINELLI CRISTIAN CANALE MONTERANO 264 10

7 SCATOLA ROBERTO MONTECCHIO EMILIA 269 9

8 DE CAROLIS ROBERTO LE FERRIERE 270 8

9 MACCANELLI OSCAR PISOGNE 273 7

10 IEMBO ANTONIO MANTOVA 281 6

11 DI MARCO PAOLO PISA 302 5

12 SOLA GASPARE ROVERETO 349 4

13 LANZONE IVANO LE FERRIERE 363 3

14 SCHIFFEREGGER MARTIN ROVERETO 376 2

15 BRIZI FEDERICO PERUGIA 387 1

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0



35 0

36 0

37 0

38 0

39 0

40 0



AUDAX GRAN SASSO

REGOLARITA' 2023

L'AQUILA 24 GIUGNO

CLASSIFICA AUTOMATICHE
Pos PILOTA VESPA CLUB PENALITA' PUNTI 

TOTALE CAMP

1 RICCERI VALERIO VALDELSA 63 25

2 MARINELLI GIANLUCA CANALE MONTERANO 450 20

3 PALAZZETTI ORIETTA CANALE MONTERANO 583 16

4 TESONE FABIO LE FERRIERE 729 13

5 CAVALIERI ROBERTO CANALE MONTERANO 734 11

6 AURELI GIANCARLO CANALE MONTERANO 814 10

7 ROCCA SABRINA TORINO 1066 9

8 BUCCIARELLI STEFANO ANCONA 1249 8

9 SANTORO PASQUALE CEGLIE MESSAPICA 1394 7

10 BISCARDI SALVATORE CASERTA 1530 6

11 VEZZOLI VALTER CHIARI 2094 5

12 LUCESOLE MAURO ANCONA 2192 4

13 RONCHETTI MAURIZIO MODENA 2255 3

14 MELONE BIAGIO ANCONA 2340 2

15 NATALE FRANCESCO CASTEL DI SANGRO 2496 1



AUDAX GRAN SASSO

REGOLARITA' 2023

L'AQUILA 24 GIUGNO

CLASSIFICA EXPERT
Pos PILOTA VESPA CLUB PENALITA' PUNTI 

TOTALE CAMP

1 LAZZARA SALVATORE ROVERETO 80 25

2 GIACOMINI NICOLA PISOGNE 80 20

3 CALZA' TOMAS ROVERETO 113 16

4 GIUBELLI GIANCARLO MANTOVA 115 13

5 LOMBARDELLI RICCARDO MACERATA 120 11

6 TUBINI STEFANO PESCANTINA 165 10

7 ORLANDINI ROBERTO MONTECCHIO EMILIA 170 9

8 MAFEZZONI GABRIELE CHIARI 172 8

9 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER VALDELSA 176 7

10 CAIAZZO MARCO VERONA 181 6

11 PILATI LEONARDO ROVERETO 196 5

12 PILATI MATTEO ROVERETO 196 4

13 CAGNI GABRIELE MONTECCHIO EMILIA 293 3

14 ZAMBALDO MIRKO VERONA 322 2

15 1

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0
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